FLEX 2023 USBC Senior Masters

BUILT FOR BOWLING
Oil Pattern Distance 39  Reverse Brush Drop 39 Oil Per Board 45 ul
Forward Oil Total 17.505 mL Reverse Qil Total 12.87 mL Volume QOil Total 30.375 mL
Tank Configuration A Only  Tank A Conditioner Ice Tank B Conditioner Ice
START STOP LOADS SPEED BUFFER TAMK CROSSED START EMD FEET TOIL
1 2L 2R 5 18 3 A 185 0.0 10.2 10.2 8325 "~ = i = [Fal = .
2 5L 5R 2 18 3 A 62 10.2 15.2 5.1 2790 T T T T T M M T
3 TL TR 2 18 3 A 54 15.3 204 5.1 2430 T T T T T T T
4 aL 9R 2 18 3 A 46 204 255 5.1 2070
5 10L 10R 2 18 3 A 42 25.5 30.6 5.1 1890
&6 2L 2R 0 22 3 A 0 30.6 39.0 8.4 0 =
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START STOP LOADS SPEED BUFFER TAMK CROSSED START EMD FEET TOIL
1 2L 2R 0 30 3 A 0 39.0 34.0 -5.0 0 -
2 BL 8R L] 18 3 A 150 34.0 18.7 -15.3 6750 =
3 5L 5R 2 18 3 A 62 18.7 13.6 -5.1 2790
4 2L 2R 2 18 3 A 74 13.6 85 -5.1 3330
5 2L 2R 0 14 3 A 0 8.5 0.0 -85 0
Cleaner Ratio Main Mix 5:1 Forward
Cleaner Ratio Back End Mix 5:1 Reverse
Cleaner Ratio Back End Distance 59 Combined
Buffer RPM: 4 =700 | 3=500 | 2=200] 1=100
Item ATLIEL1ER | BLIZLABLAER | 1LTTLELAER | BLMBRCITR-IR | 1BLVRUIZAR | 1ALABRITALA
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